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YeEEO:

« JM: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (HL4f)

« JBEF (A 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125pum (A KFEE % 100Km)

PAK MO :

« ¥4 TEEE802.3z/AB 1000Base-T 1 1000Base-SX/LX #rifE

o BEOIEZE: 10/100/1000M [ iE M

© AL, CEXLSEA HIER

« VIEREEO: RI4S

TAEFAE:

« HE: AC100~265V # DC5V 1A (JMEFHED, AC220V B DC-48V (N E HJH)

o IkE: <5W

TAEREE: 0C ~ 50°C
o WAEIREE: -40°C ~ +70°C

o MIXTEEE: 95 %
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5 He4F N KA RS TNAE R B FEHATIE 25
GQ5004-SSC-20 R SC 1310/1550nm >-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
GQ5004-SSC-40 R SC 1310/1550nm >-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
GQ5004-SSC-60 R SC 1490/1550nm >-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ5004-SSC-80 AR SC 1490/1550nm >-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
g FEam AR FEam iR
GQ5004-SSC-20 TR S 10/100/1000M FLEFL4f SC 20KM
GQ5004-SSC-40 TR S 10/100/1000M FLEFL4f SC 40KM
GQ5004-SSC-60 T WK 10/100/1000M HLA5F4f SC 60KM
GQ5004-SSC-80 T WK 10/100/1000M HLA5HL4f SC 80KM
GQ5004-SSC-100 T WK 10/100/1000M HLA5HL4f SC 100KM
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